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--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

DIVISION A:
1. #14-DRAGON BALZ 4 0 114192 969 1106 3173 1239 3527 74 66
2. # 2-WESTROCK 3 1 114747 951 1182 3311 1319 3722 73 67
3. # 8-A-1 WRECKER 3 1 113707 965 1158 3180 1276 3534 80 60
4. # 7-POTTER'S 2 2 111537 837 973 2749 1205 3452 50.5 89.5
5. # 3-DAMN IT BEN! 1 3 113436 953 1092 3092 1237 3488 65.5 74.5
6. #12-YES BUILDERS 1 3 108565 850 979 2776 1204 3447 52 88
7. #10-EFIRD AUTO 0 4 113551 913 1056 2981 1227 3491 57 83
8. #16-BLIND 0 4 81600 777 800 2400 800 2400 6 134
DIVISION B:
1. # 1-MISFITS 4 0 115672 1001 1170 3268 1264 3586 88.5 51.5
2. # 4-POCKET BOMBERS 3 1 115672 1004 1174 3271 1271 3546 93 47
3. #13-GUTTER BENDERS 3 1 113614 848 1018 2831 1273 3596 77.5 62.5
4. #15-GARRISON CONSTRUCTION 2 2 115738 1026 1184 3334 1260 3586 80 60
5. # 5-DEUCES WILD 2 2 113881 972 1204 3277 1294 3547 79 61
6. # 9-DODGE CONCRETE 2 2 112996 902 1095 3043 1268 3559 67 69
7. #11-JOPLIN TRAILER 1 3 115431 1033 1178 3412 1237 3589 91 49
8. # 6-SOUTHWEST INSURANCE 1 3 114065 980 1170 3280 1273 3497 82 58
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
9 979 1067 1110 3156 2 VS 7 1003 1074 1031 3108 2

11 1090 972 984 3046 1 VS 2 1112 930 1031 3073 3
10 1061 1046 949 3056 0 VS 14 1094 1142 1003 3239 4
3 944 961 995 2900 1 VS 8 946 1090 941 2977 3

12 1102 1067 1042 3211 1 VS 13 1068 1094 1052 3214 3
6 1015 1102 961 3078 1 VS 4 1038 1073 1030 3141 3

15 1103 1173 1156 3432 2 VS 5 1151 1182 1057 3390 2
16 800 800 800 2400 0 VS 1 1111 1135 1120 3366 4
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 MARK HOWERTON 813 ANDREW CARTER 229.7 DAVID BRISCO
300 DARRELL BRISCO 804 DAVID BRISCO 229.2 MARK HOWERTON
300 DAVID BRISCO 803 DAKOTA DONHAM 226.9 DARRELL BRISCO
300 DAVID FREIS 799 MARK HOWERTON 225.1 JUSTIN BRISCO
300 JIM VANSLYKE
300 DAKOTA DONHAM
300 ANDREW CARTER

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
334 AL WIPPMAN 843 ANDREW CARTER
329 NATHAN FAUL 833 DAKOTA DONHAM
317 DAVID FREIS 825 CHRIS BECK
315 CHADD BEYDLER 814 JAMIE KOHLER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1204 DEUCES WILD 3412 JOPLIN TRAILER
1184 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION 3334 GARRISON CONSTRUCTION

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1319 WESTROCK 3722 WESTROCK
1294 DEUCES WILD 3596 GUTTER BENDERS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

299 JIM VANSLYKE IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 GREG LANKFORD
753 JIM VANSLYKE IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 720 MARK HOWERTON
304 JIM VANSLYKE IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 288 GREG LANKFORD
768 JIM VANSLYKE IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 763 JASON SJORLUND

+115 JASON SJORLUND MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +114 JIM VANSLYKE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 235S 250S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - MISFITS
TRAVIS KEIPER 192 182 189 563 19510 99 197 278 690 301 768 198 19 11 2 18 0
JASON SJORLUND 224 247 235 706 20901 105 199 280 749 301 812 203 17 9 5 15 2
RON COMBS 192 195 233 620 20215 102 198 268 703 290 778 202 18 6 6 18 1
CHADD BEYDLER 207 212 156 575 19001 95 200 289 728 315 806 193 17 9 4 11 1
RYAN COMBS 211 214 222 647 19454 93 209 279 756 293 789 204 9 7 11 18 3
WAYNE BLACKFORD ... ... ... ... 5249 27 194 267 643 305 743 175 22 2 1 2 0

TM #2 - WESTROCK
SCOTT DODSON 145 143 174 462 16935 102 166 197 537 242 677 171 45 0 0 0 0
SHAUN HORNER 233 167 188 588 12907 63 204 300 772 311 832 213 13 5 6 8 2
NATHAN FAUL 226 142 191 559 14591 82 177 275 654 329 806 176 36 2 1 2 0
DAVID SUMNER 190 181 156 527 19669 102 192 269 711 298 810 --- 23 6 5 9 2
CHUCK HORNER 199 178 203 580 22232 102 217 278 782 283 797 220 2 14 14 22 7

TM #3 - DAMN IT BEN!
TRAVIS WARD 158 118 139 415 17300 93 186 257 691 285 775 192 28 2 2 6 0
BILL GIBSON 96 (185) (185) 466 17923 97 184 257 706 284 790 187 30 5 2 3 1
CURTIS MITCHELL 254 182 189 625 13590 68 199 280 702 307 766 203 17 1 6 5 1
BLAINE DANNER 165 207 199 571 4391 21 209 268 696 290 762 194 9 1 2 4 0
BEN JARDIN 170 168 182 520 13604 69 197 278 673 296 732 203 19 1 6 9 0
BRUCE LAYMAN ... ... ... ... 4469 23 194 245 673 268 742 193 22 1 0 4 0
MIKE JARDIN ... ... ... ... 12068 67 180 246 655 283 766 179 34 4 0 1 0

TM #4 - POCKET BOMBERS
ANDREW CARTER 215 203 149 567 21440 102 210 300 813 310 843 --- 8 7 17 18 5
BRAYDEN BOND 151 156 192 499 14174 84 168 257 626 302 761 --- 44 0 1 1 0
VINCENT BROWNLEE 186 189 204 579 19716 96 205 278 734 291 782 194 12 9 7 17 3
JOEY WARD 205 225 205 635 18363 87 211 270 707 281 740 205 7 7 8 23 1
DAKOTA DONHAM 201 220 200 621 18995 90 211 300 803 310 833 204 7 10 6 17 3
RON BERRY ... ... ... ... 510 3 170 195 510 229 612 179 34 0 0 0 0
CHARLES GAUDET ... ... ... ... 613 3 204 241 613 241 613 230 0 1 0 1 0
ZEKE CHILES ... ... ... ... 612 3 204 219 612 232 651 --- 13 0 0 1 0

TM #5 - DEUCES WILD
BILL DUTTON 167 243 161 571 20903 105 199 276 696 293 734 201 17 4 7 15 0
JIM VANSLYKE 214 299 240 753 22573 105 214 300 753 312 787 213 5 12 13 21 8
TOM LANKFORD 196 166 186 548 17088 102 167 226 612 275 759 169 45 0 0 1 0
BRIAN POTTER (205) (205) (205) 615 8614 42 205 259 742 275 790 203 12 4 3 7 1
GREG LANKFORD 279 179 175 633 21363 102 209 279 760 288 778 214 9 11 10 20 4

TM #6 - SOUTHWEST INSURANCE
BOB SPAIN 202 209 172 583 20718 104 199 276 706 293 757 205 17 7 2 12 1
GENE IRWIN 171 172 151 494 13793 93 148 202 547 264 733 162 61 0 0 0 0
ETHAN ANDERSON 192 184 184 560 16530 87 190 277 642 310 756 197 25 3 1 5 0
CODY DYER ... ... ... ... 11341 51 222 288 741 290 741 223 0 9 6 12 4
TOM HILL 171 222 178 571 23232 105 221 279 794 282 803 220 0 21 14 21 10
WES BARBEE 168 204 165 537 11315 54 209 279 707 288 732 208 9 8 6 9 2

TM #7 - POTTER'S
RON MIDDLETON 168 147 168 483 18748 105 178 257 671 296 782 176 35 3 3 3 0
JOEY THOMAS 123 164 153 440 6270 39 160 211 556 263 733 174 51 0 0 0 0
GAYLORD WILLET 148 182 160 490 15738 93 169 213 583 252 706 173 43 0 0 0 0
LISTER POTTER 119 135 95 349 10852 82 132 199 486 274 729 160 74 0 0 0 0
CODY KAUP 222 223 232 677 17734 90 197 268 677 290 737 196 19 5 1 14 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 235S 250S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #8 - A-1 WRECKER
BUTCH MAY 179 181 188 548 16652 96 173 236 591 292 734 185 39 1 0 0 0
TIM SIEVERT 162 183 156 501 12333 66 186 242 661 276 763 192 28 2 0 4 0
TERRY BARRETT 169 193 148 510 16842 84 200 267 703 286 757 205 17 5 5 10 1
JESSE MCCUISTION 153 209 170 532 18656 92 202 266 701 281 749 205 15 13 3 15 1
BRET BOZICH 174 215 170 559 20924 101 207 279 701 289 749 205 11 14 7 25 1
KENNY SNOW ... ... ... ... 2558 12 213 276 683 276 683 221 5 1 1 3 0
JOHNNY PILKENTON ... ... ... ... 7759 45 172 218 624 257 741 182 40 0 0 1 0

TM #9 - DODGE CONCRETE
DON DODGE 162 122 132 416 16155 105 153 203 516 259 682 164 56 0 0 0 0
MARK CUMMING 150 151 146 447 13019 76 171 223 621 277 783 --- 41 0 0 2 0
ART LARA 156 232 255 643 19465 102 190 255 666 280 753 194 25 5 1 10 0
LAYTON CLARK 189 184 200 573 20826 103 202 267 728 283 779 201 15 11 3 19 1
DAVID ROACH 157 213 212 582 15192 81 187 278 660 306 763 195 28 3 1 4 0
WES GUEST ... ... ... ... 909 6 151 217 514 292 739 --- 75 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - EFIRD AUTO
DAVID FREIS 232 188 190 610 21663 105 206 300 729 317 780 204 11 10 4 22 2
TY HOWARD (173) (173) (173) 519 10958 63 173 248 663 289 786 178 39 2 0 1 0
DAVID ROBINSON 179 189 138 506 12785 75 170 248 615 292 747 175 42 1 0 1 0
DAVE EFIRD 131 150 137 418 15546 96 161 221 560 270 711 164 50 0 0 0 0
CLIFF SHARP 188 188 153 529 20612 102 202 280 725 300 785 195 15 6 4 17 1
JOSH SHARP ... ... ... ... 433 3 144 166 433 230 625 --- 64 0 0 0 0

TM #11 - JOPLIN TRAILER
DAVID BRISCO 237 203 233 673 23439 102 229 300 804 300 804 219 0 17 26 23 11
DART BRISCO 194 181 169 544 17203 96 179 245 656 280 767 186 34 1 0 4 0
JEREMY HANSEN 167 149 154 470 13886 81 171 246 595 287 736 171 41 3 0 0 0
JUSTIN BRISCO 200 192 156 548 20937 93 225 299 782 299 787 223 0 20 17 18 10
DARRELL BRISCO 236 191 216 643 17018 75 226 300 768 300 768 231 0 10 16 17 8
KENNY PHILLIPS JR ... ... ... ... 2740 12 228 264 755 264 755 227 0 2 4 2 2

TM #12 - YES BUILDERS
JAY ELSTEN 169 137 147 453 10681 66 161 225 580 274 730 166 50 0 0 0 0
STEVE COPE 144 146 117 407 9524 75 126 204 458 284 683 137 79 0 0 0 0
KEITH HUFFMAN 189 157 158 504 17512 99 176 245 633 285 750 194 37 2 0 5 0
JIM ANDERSON 167 201 176 544 13643 72 189 255 644 282 725 195 26 2 1 3 0
RICK DONHAM 221 214 232 667 20114 102 197 280 717 302 783 192 19 4 5 9 3
ROB HUFFMAN ... ... ... ... 2300 15 153 186 527 241 692 --- 56 0 0 0 0

TM #13 - GUTTER BENDERS
AL WIPPMAN ... ... ... ... 14364 84 171 289 640 334 775 170 41 0 1 1 0
BRUCE SILVERBERG 139 161 145 445 14161 99 143 206 556 273 763 142 65 0 0 0 0
MIKE ENGLISH 148 122 161 431 13636 81 168 265 650 309 794 166 44 1 1 2 0
CHRIS MCGILVRAY 162 216 191 569 18064 102 177 256 637 296 751 168 36 2 1 4 0
BEN RIGGINS 246 179 184 609 20670 105 196 269 736 297 799 --- 20 7 9 14 3
AL BEAL 147 190 145 482 6808 45 151 210 578 275 773 155 58 0 0 0 0

TM #14 - DRAGON BALZ
SCOTT GRAHAM 166 181 141 488 15886 84 189 248 684 280 768 189 26 7 0 9 0
JOE SMITH 163 206 165 534 18411 105 175 242 630 283 750 182 38 1 0 1 0
MIKE BULLETTE 198 172 188 558 18291 93 196 279 708 288 777 192 20 6 4 13 1
CHRIS BECK 191 214 248 653 18885 93 203 290 774 314 825 204 14 9 6 14 2
JAMIE KOHLER 266 259 151 676 19841 96 206 289 748 304 814 204 11 9 7 18 2

TM #15 - GARRISON CONSTRUCTION
TIM RICHHART 234 245 237 716 12979 62 209 276 716 291 749 208 9 10 6 13 2
TOM GARRISON 238 222 180 640 16637 81 205 290 723 301 773 209 12 7 8 16 1
ROGER HOWERTON 169 195 212 576 19212 102 188 247 699 275 783 182 27 4 0 4 0
DALE BAILEY (197) (197) (197) 591 19574 99 197 262 668 282 728 198 19 5 1 13 0
MARK HOWERTON 202 251 267 720 22011 96 229 300 799 300 799 220 0 19 19 18 13
TOM STITH ... ... ... ... 8414 41 205 259 735 273 771 213 12 5 4 5 2

TM #16 - BLIND

*SUBSTITUTES*
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 235S 250S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
BILL DICKENS ... ... ... ... 550 3 183 208 550 223 595 202 15 0 0 0 0
MITCH HUTCHINS ... ... ... ... 7354 39 188 244 657 265 693 --- 27 3 0 4 0
STEVE BALSTER ... ... ... ... 1769 9 196 256 629 277 692 195 20 1 1 1 0
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GAME OVER 235 - JASON SJORLUND 247 GAME OVER 235 - JASON SJORLUND 235
GAME OVER 235 - CURTIS MITCHELL 254 GAME OVER 235 - BILL DUTTON 243
GAME OVER 235 - JIM VANSLYKE 299 GAME OVER 235 - JIM VANSLYKE 240
GAME OVER 235 - GREG LANKFORD 279 GAME OVER 235 - ART LARA 255
GAME OVER 235 - DAVID BRISCO 237 GAME OVER 235 - DARRELL BRISCO 236
GAME OVER 235 - CHRIS BECK 248 GAME OVER 235 - JAMIE KOHLER 266
GAME OVER 235 - JAMIE KOHLER 259 GAME OVER 235 - TOM GARRISON 238
GAME OVER 235 - MARK HOWERTON 251 GAME OVER 235 - MARK HOWERTON 267
GAME OVER 235 - BEN RIGGINS 246 GAME OVER 235 - TIM RICHHART 245
GAME OVER 235 - TIM RICHHART 237 SERIES OVER 600 - RON COMBS 620

SERIES OVER 600 - RYAN COMBS 647 SERIES OVER 600 - CURTIS MITCHELL 625
SERIES OVER 600 - JOEY WARD 635 SERIES OVER 600 - DAKOTA DONHAM 621
SERIES OVER 600 - GREG LANKFORD 633 SERIES OVER 600 - CODY KAUP 677
SERIES OVER 600 - ART LARA 643 SERIES OVER 600 - DAVID FREIS 610
SERIES OVER 600 - DAVID BRISCO 673 SERIES OVER 600 - DARRELL BRISCO 643
SERIES OVER 600 - RICK DONHAM 667 SERIES OVER 600 - CHRIS BECK 653
SERIES OVER 600 - JAMIE KOHLER 676 SERIES OVER 600 - TOM GARRISON 640
SERIES OVER 600 - BEN RIGGINS 609 SERIES OVER 700 - JASON SJORLUND 706
SERIES OVER 700 - JIM VANSLYKE 753 SERIES OVER 700 - MARK HOWERTON 720
SERIES OVER 700 - TIM RICHHART 716
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
ETHAN ANDERSON 16530 87 190 SHAUN HORNER 12907 63 204
JIM ANDERSON 13643 72 189 CARL HOUCK 3895 26 149
DALE BAILEY 19574 99 197 TY HOWARD 10958 63 173
STEVE BALSTER 1769 9 196 ROGER HOWERTON 19212 102 188
WES BARBEE 11315 54 209 MARK HOWERTON 22011 96 229

TERRY BARRETT 16842 84 200 KEITH HUFFMAN 17512 99 176
AL BEAL 6808 45 151 ROB HUFFMAN 2300 15 153
CHRIS BECK 18885 93 203 MITCH HUTCHINS 7354 39 188
RON BERRY 510 3 170 GENE IRWIN 13793 93 148
CHADD BEYDLER 19001 95 200 MIKE JARDIN 12068 67 180

WAYNE BLACKFORD 5249 27 194 BEN JARDIN 13604 69 197
BRAYDEN BOND 14174 84 168 KENNY PHILLIPS JR 2740 12 228
BRET BOZICH 20924 101 207 CODY KAUP 17734 90 197
DAVID BRISCO 23439 102 229 TRAVIS KEIPER 19510 99 197
DART BRISCO 17203 96 179 JAMIE KOHLER 19841 96 206

JUSTIN BRISCO 20937 93 225 TOM LANKFORD 17088 102 167
DARRELL BRISCO 17018 75 226 GREG LANKFORD 21363 102 209
VINCENT BROWNLEE 19716 96 205 ART LARA 19465 102 190
MIKE BULLETTE 18291 93 196 BRUCE LAYMAN 4469 23 194
ANDREW CARTER 21440 102 210 BUTCH MAY 16652 96 173

ZEKE CHILES 612 3 204 JESSE MCCUISTION 18656 92 202
LAYTON CLARK 20826 103 202 CHRIS MCGILVRAY 18064 102 177
RON COMBS 20215 102 198 RON MIDDLETON 18748 105 178
RYAN COMBS 19454 93 209 CURTIS MITCHELL 13590 68 199
STEVE COPE 9524 75 126 JOHNNY PILKENTON 7759 45 172

MARK CUMMING 13019 76 171 LISTER POTTER 10852 82 132
BLAINE DANNER 4391 21 209 BRIAN POTTER 8614 42 205
BILL DICKENS 550 3 183 TIM RICHHART 12979 62 209
DON DODGE 16155 105 153 BEN RIGGINS 20670 105 196
SCOTT DODSON 16935 102 166 DAVID ROACH 15192 81 187

DAKOTA DONHAM 18995 90 211 DAVID ROBINSON 12785 75 170
RICK DONHAM 20114 102 197 CLIFF SHARP 20612 102 202
BILL DUTTON 20903 105 199 JOSH SHARP 433 3 144
CODY DYER 11341 51 222 TIM SIEVERT 12333 66 186
DAVE EFIRD 15546 96 161 BRUCE SILVERBERG 14161 99 143

JAY ELSTEN 10681 66 161 JASON SJORLUND 20901 105 199
MIKE ENGLISH 13636 81 168 JOE SMITH 18411 105 175
NATHAN FAUL 14591 82 177 KENNY SNOW 2558 12 213
DAVID FREIS 21663 105 206 BOB SPAIN 20718 104 199
TOM GARRISON 16637 81 205 TOM STITH 8414 41 205

CHARLES GAUDET 613 3 204 DAVID SUMNER 19669 102 192
BILL GIBSON 17923 97 184 JOEY THOMAS 6270 39 160
SCOTT GRAHAM 15886 84 189 JIM VANSLYKE 22573 105 214
WES GUEST 909 6 151 TRAVIS WARD 17300 93 186
JEREMY HANSEN 13886 81 171 JOEY WARD 18363 87 211

TOM HILL 23232 105 221 GAYLORD WILLET 15738 93 169
CHUCK HORNER 22232 102 217 AL WIPPMAN 14364 84 171


